
Kenley Campus
Safeguarding is paramount at our Campus. Should you feel the need to contact anyone about any worry, 
however small, please find the contact details below.

Your Safeguarding Team:

Acting Campus Principal:

David Brook david.brook@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01883 338634

Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Katie Levett katie.levett@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 01883 338634

Deputy Designated Safeguarding Lead:

Charlotte Fernando
Warren Cheng

charlotte.fernando@uk.oneschoolglobal.com 
warren.cheng@uk.oneschoolglobal.com

Tel: 01883 338634

Safeguarding CA:

 Giles Harwood giles.harwood@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 454451 

Regional Team Leader:

Ben Woodcock ben.woodcock@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07837 174397

 Out of Hours Contact:

 Giles Harwood giles.harwood@uk.oneschoolglobal.com Tel: 07848 454451 

“Safeguarding is everybody’s business”


